QGA ULNOx
Q-SERIES™
Standard Efficiency - Three-Phase - 60 Hz
Bulletin No. 310960
March 2022
SEER - 14.00
AFUE - 81%
3 to 5 Tons
Cooling Capacity - 34,000 to 57,000 Btuh
Gas Input Heat Capacity − 54,000 to 72,000 Btuh
QGA 3-5 TON PACKAGED GAS/ELECTRIC UNIT
PA C K A G E D  G A S  /  E L E C T R I C
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
C O M M E R C I A L
P R O D U C T  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
Q G A 060 S 4 D S 1 Y - 1A
Model Family
Q = Light Commercial Packaged
Unit Type
G = Gas / Electric
Major Design Sequence
A = 1st Generation
Nominal Cooling Capacity - Tons
036 = 3 Tons
042 = 3.5 Tons
048 = 4 Tons
060 = 5 Tons
Cooling Efficiency
S = 14 SEER
Refrigerant Type
4 = R-410A
Blower Type
D = Direct Drive (ECM)
Heating Type
S = 54k Gas Heat, 1 Stage, Ultra Low NOx
U = 72k Gas Heat, 1 Stage, Ultra Low NOx
Minor Design Sequence
1 = 1st Revision
Voltage
Y = 230V - 3 phase - 60Hz
G = 460V - 3 phase - 60Hz
Minor Revision Sequence
1A = 1st Revision
QGA ULNOx - 3 to 5 Ton Packaged Gas / Electric  / Page 2
CONTENTS
APPROVALS AND WARRANTY
APPROVALS
•	AHRI Standard 210/240 certified
•	Heating ratings are Certified by AHRI according to U.S. Department of Energy (DOE) test procedures and Federal
Trade Commission (FTC) labeling regulations